
 
 
Date to website: October 1, 2024   

CONTRACT AWARD  
TURF SPORTS FIELDS AND XERISCAPE    

AT ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES ACADEMY 
 

BID TABULATION 
CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 

OPERATIONAL SERVICES UNIT 
CONTRACTS, PROCUREMENT, AND COMPLIANCE 

1180 MILITARY TRIBUTE PLACE 
HENDERSON, NV 89074 

 
 
PROJECT: Advanced Technologies Academy – Turf Sports Fields and Xeriscape  
MPID NUMBER: 0016745 
ARCHITECT/ENGINEER: J.W. Zunino and Associates, LLC 
BID DATE October 1, 2024, 10:00 a.m. 
 

PENDING BOARD APPROVAL ON NOVEMBER 14, 2024 
BIDDER                         BASE BID 

* CG & B Enterprises, Inc. *  $2,854,000.00 
Monument Construction     $3,370,000.00 

 
 *    APPARENT LOW RESPONSIVE AND RESPONSIBLE BID/BIDDER 
  
 
 


